SCHEDULE - ML WARRIORS

May. 03, 2024
Date RND S Home S Visitor
Sun, Sep 09, 18 1 ML WARRIORS H NORTH YORK LEAFS
Sun, Sep 16, 18 3 JANTHA HC u ML WARRIORS
Wed, Sep 19, 18 3 GARAGE GUYS n ML WARRIORS
Sun, Sep 23, 18 1 ML WARRIORS u SHAOLIN MONKS
Sun, Sep 30, 18 u ML WARRIORS 2 YOUNG GUNZ
Sat, Oct 13, 18 H NORTH YORK LEAFS 2 ML WARRIORS
Sun, Oct 21, 18 E ML WARRIORS E GARAGE GUYS
Sat, Oct 27, 18 0 SHAOLIN MONKS E ML WARRIORS
Sun, Oct 28, 18 n YOUNG GUNZ n ML WARRIORS
Sun, Nov 04, 18 ML WARRIORS H JANTHA HC
Sat, Nov 10,18 SFGM1 1 ML WARRIORS n SHAOLIN MONKS

Sun, Nov 11, 18

fall 2018 / TIER 2 SUNDAY (B)

SF GM2 n SHAOLIN MONKS

ML WARRIORS

Time
8:00 pm
10:00 pm
8:00 pm
9:00 pm
10:00 pm
3:00 pm
8:00 pm
2:00 pm
9:00 pm
3:00 pm
5:00 pm
8:00 pm

Location

Downsview - The Hangar
Downsview - The Hangar
Downsview - The Hangar
Downsview - The Hangar
Downsview - The Hangar
Downsview - The Hangar
Downsview - The Hangar
Downsview - The Hangar
Downsview - The Hangar
Downsview - The Hangar
Downsview - The Hangar

Downsview - The Hangar



